
Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results Overall

Overall

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 1 Grossegger Christof Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM M AK30 1 02:04.68

2 5 Brandner-Egger Alexander SC-Bischofshofen AUT/SZB M AK 1 02:10.86

3 181 Mikloša Matjaž SLO M AK40 1 02:14.31

4 6 Holec Pavel HORE DOLE Huslenky CZE M AK30 2 02:16.78

5 4 Mrowiec Kacper OCRA Poland POL M AK 2 02:17.04

6 2 Karlin Markus KLC AUT/KTN M AK 3 02:23.16

7 8 Kropf Jürgen Murrunners AUT/KTN M AK40 2 02:23.18

8 9 Höck Martin - AUT/KTN M AK30 3 02:32.07

9 72 Steinkellner Markus Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN M AK30 4 02:39.48

10 200 Reitberger Rudolf Sportunion IGLA long life AUT/OBE M AK40 3 02:39.54

11 11 Migge Lars Towerrunning Germany GER M AK40 4 02:40.94

12 22 Chomanicova Kamila Towerrunning Slovakia SVK F AK 1 02:43.11

13 12 Sluga René WipfelwanderweglaufTeam AUT/STM M AK40 5 02:43.16

14 39 Lassnig Florian Kraftmeile Rosegg AUT/KTN M AK 4 02:47.78

15 10 Eder Josef Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK 5 02:48.25

16 49 Buchacher Dieter SGA SIRNITZ AUT/KTN M AK50 1 02:49.64

17 21 Windisch Veronika AUT/STM F AK30 1 02:49.77

18 25 Bischof Barbara Abenteuer Alpen AUT/KTN F AK30 2 02:53.43

19 36 Abdakovic Mirsad KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 6 02:55.05

20 63 Wibner Mark Feuerwehr Ligist AUT/STM M AK40 7 02:55.98

21 37 Hartung Max Friedrich LC Suetschach AUT/KTN M AK 6 03:01.56

22 60 Melcher Oliver AUT/KTN M AK 7 03:03.22

23 71 Pließnig Thomas AUT/KTN M AK30 5 03:04.86

24 32 Paulitschke Willi AUT/KTN M AK40 8 03:04.99

25 85 Augustin Andreas AUT/KTN M AK30 6 03:07.11

26 41 Schretter Simon KLC AUT/KTN M AK 8 03:07.59

27 44 Eder Johannes Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK30 7 03:10.17

28 47 Kopeinig Horst Velden AUT/KTN M AK40 9 03:13.17

29 38 Riegler Holger KLC KLAGENFURT AUT/KTN M AK40 10 03:14.23

30 53 Feichtner Marisa Kastner Civil Engineering AUT/KTN F AK 2 03:14.48

31 62 Pinter Josef AUT/STM M AK30 8 03:15.14

32 197 Egger Valentin FH Kärnten Sport AUT/KTN M AK 9 03:15.99
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results Overall

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

33 26 Penker Marlies RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ AUT/KTN F AK40 1 03:19.58

34 59 Kulnik Gerald Freigeist AUT/KTN M AK50 2 03:23.55

35 54 Felic Nermin KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 11 03:28.81

36 64 Blumenschein Gertrud AUT/OBE F AK30 3 03:30.09

37 55 Kurzmann Georg teamvegan.at AUT/STM M AK30 9 03:33.24

38 43 Hermann Andreas Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK 10 03:33.99

39 199 Wöllik Helmut FH Kärnten Sport AUT/KTN M AK50 3 03:35.10

40 46 Strauß Wolfgang JWSV Kärnten AUT/KTN M AK50 4 03:38.36

41 40 Schretter Jörg KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 12 03:39.50

42 35 Paulitschke Birgit AUT/KTN F AK50 1 03:41.75

43 56 Süss Oliver FF Kalsdorf AUT/STM M AK 11 03:45.58

44 58 Karlin Hermann KLC AUT/KTN M AK50 5 03:46.04

45 73 Zitzenbacher Uwe Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN M AK40 13 03:49.98

46 42 Topitschnig Valentin KLC AUT/KTN M AK70 1 03:56.00

47 45 Stöffler Daniel M.A.N POWER AUT/KTN M AK 12 04:03.84

48 83 Harrer Christian AUT/KTN M AK40 14 04:07.74

49 84 Schaffenrath Martin AUT/KTN M AK40 15 04:09.15

50 76 Rapold Bernhard KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 16 04:14.24

51 88 Themessl-Huber Erwin SK Kirchbach AUT/KTN M AK60 1 04:17.59

52 66 Dullnig Fritz LSC Rennweg/Katschberg AUT/KTN M AK70 2 04:23.36

53 65 Eder Elisabeth SV Penk AUT/KTN F AK50 2 04:27.21

54 81 Santer Barbara ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN F AK60 1 04:28.63

55 67 Quantschnig Hannes Biketeam Köttmannsdorf AUT/KTN M AK40 17 04:29.83

56 74 Daxböck Denise Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN F AK40 2 04:34.87

57 70 Stefan Johann LAC - Wolfsberg AUT/KTN M AK60 2 04:35.80

58 78 Rasinger Lorenz KLC AUT/KTN M AK60 3 04:36.66

59 86 Blumenschein Ronja AUT/OBE F AK 3 04:36.78

60 89 Bischof Karin Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM F AK30 4 04:40.82

61 80 Schrott Harald AUT/KTN M AK70 3 04:44.23

62 48 Grollitsch Jakob TANN RUN AUT/KTN M AK40 18 04:47.23

63 87 Ebert Christoph AUT/KTN M AK30 10 04:48.91

64 91 Pucher Sandra AUT/KTN F AK40 3 04:49.09

65 82 Radl Kerstin AUT/KTN F AK30 5 04:49.60

66 137 Doku Mario ITA M AK 13 04:54.18
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results Overall

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

67 90 Zitzenbacher Doris Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN F AK30 6 04:56.62

68 77 Kaiser-Isak Reinhild KLC AUT/KTN F AK50 3 05:10.80

69 198 Vock Sebastian FH Kärnten Sport AUT/NIE M AK 14 05:27.42

70 52 Fliszar Margaretha AUT/STM F AK40 4 06:26.38

71 100 Doku Haki AUT/KTN M AK50 6 09:53.05
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results by Category

F AK

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 22 Chomanicova Kamila Towerrunning Slovakia SVK F AK 02:43.11

2 53 Feichtner Marisa Kastner Civil Engineering AUT/KTN F AK 03:14.48

3 86 Blumenschein Ronja AUT/OBE F AK 04:36.78

F AK30

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 21 Windisch Veronika AUT/STM F AK30 02:49.77

2 25 Bischof Barbara Abenteuer Alpen AUT/KTN F AK30 02:53.43

3 64 Blumenschein Gertrud AUT/OBE F AK30 03:30.09

4 89 Bischof Karin Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM F AK30 04:40.82

5 82 Radl Kerstin AUT/KTN F AK30 04:49.60

6 90 Zitzenbacher Doris Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN F AK30 04:56.62

F AK40

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 26 Penker Marlies RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ AUT/KTN F AK40 03:19.58

2 74 Daxböck Denise Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN F AK40 04:34.87

3 91 Pucher Sandra AUT/KTN F AK40 04:49.09

4 52 Fliszar Margaretha AUT/STM F AK40 06:26.38

F AK50

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 35 Paulitschke Birgit AUT/KTN F AK50 03:41.75

2 65 Eder Elisabeth SV Penk AUT/KTN F AK50 04:27.21

3 77 Kaiser-Isak Reinhild KLC AUT/KTN F AK50 05:10.80

F AK60

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 81 Santer Barbara ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN F AK60 04:28.63
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results by Category

M AK

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 5 Brandner-Egger Alexander SC-Bischofshofen AUT/SZB M AK 02:10.86

2 4 Mrowiec Kacper OCRA Poland POL M AK 02:17.04

3 2 Karlin Markus KLC AUT/KTN M AK 02:23.16

4 39 Lassnig Florian Kraftmeile Rosegg AUT/KTN M AK 02:47.78

5 10 Eder Josef Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK 02:48.25

6 37 Hartung Max Friedrich LC Suetschach AUT/KTN M AK 03:01.56

7 60 Melcher Oliver AUT/KTN M AK 03:03.22

8 41 Schretter Simon KLC AUT/KTN M AK 03:07.59

9 197 Egger Valentin FH Kärnten Sport AUT/KTN M AK 03:15.99

10 43 Hermann Andreas Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK 03:33.99

11 56 Süss Oliver FF Kalsdorf AUT/STM M AK 03:45.58

12 45 Stöffler Daniel M.A.N POWER AUT/KTN M AK 04:03.84

13 137 Doku Mario ITA M AK 04:54.18

14 198 Vock Sebastian FH Kärnten Sport AUT/NIE M AK 05:27.42

M AK30

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 1 Grossegger Christof Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM M AK30 02:04.68

2 6 Holec Pavel HORE DOLE Huslenky CZE M AK30 02:16.78

3 9 Höck Martin - AUT/KTN M AK30 02:32.07

4 72 Steinkellner Markus Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN M AK30 02:39.48

5 71 Pließnig Thomas AUT/KTN M AK30 03:04.86

6 85 Augustin Andreas AUT/KTN M AK30 03:07.11

7 44 Eder Johannes Drei Himmelhunde auf dem AUT/STM M AK30 03:10.17

8 62 Pinter Josef AUT/STM M AK30 03:15.14

9 55 Kurzmann Georg teamvegan.at AUT/STM M AK30 03:33.24

10 87 Ebert Christoph AUT/KTN M AK30 04:48.91

M AK40

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 181 Mikloša Matjaž SLO M AK40 02:14.31

2 8 Kropf Jürgen Murrunners AUT/KTN M AK40 02:23.18
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results by Category

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

3 200 Reitberger Rudolf Sportunion IGLA long life AUT/OBE M AK40 02:39.54

4 11 Migge Lars Towerrunning Germany GER M AK40 02:40.94

5 12 Sluga René WipfelwanderweglaufTeam AUT/STM M AK40 02:43.16

6 36 Abdakovic Mirsad KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 02:55.05

7 63 Wibner Mark Feuerwehr Ligist AUT/STM M AK40 02:55.98

8 32 Paulitschke Willi AUT/KTN M AK40 03:04.99

9 47 Kopeinig Horst Velden AUT/KTN M AK40 03:13.17

10 38 Riegler Holger KLC KLAGENFURT AUT/KTN M AK40 03:14.23

11 54 Felic Nermin KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 03:28.81

12 40 Schretter Jörg KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 03:39.50

13 73 Zitzenbacher Uwe Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/KTN M AK40 03:49.98

14 83 Harrer Christian AUT/KTN M AK40 04:07.74

15 84 Schaffenrath Martin AUT/KTN M AK40 04:09.15

16 76 Rapold Bernhard KLC AUT/KTN M AK40 04:14.24

17 67 Quantschnig Hannes Biketeam Köttmannsdorf AUT/KTN M AK40 04:29.83

18 48 Grollitsch Jakob TANN RUN AUT/KTN M AK40 04:47.23

M AK50

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 49 Buchacher Dieter SGA SIRNITZ AUT/KTN M AK50 02:49.64

2 59 Kulnik Gerald Freigeist AUT/KTN M AK50 03:23.55

3 199 Wöllik Helmut FH Kärnten Sport AUT/KTN M AK50 03:35.10

4 46 Strauß Wolfgang JWSV Kärnten AUT/KTN M AK50 03:38.36

5 58 Karlin Hermann KLC AUT/KTN M AK50 03:46.04

6 100 Doku Haki AUT/KTN M AK50 09:53.05

M AK60

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 88 Themessl-Huber Erwin SK Kirchbach AUT/KTN M AK60 04:17.59

2 70 Stefan Johann LAC - Wolfsberg AUT/KTN M AK60 04:35.80

3 78 Rasinger Lorenz KLC AUT/KTN M AK60 04:36.66
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results by Category

M AK70

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 42 Topitschnig Valentin KLC AUT/KTN M AK70 03:56.00

2 66 Dullnig Fritz LSC Rennweg/Katschberg AUT/KTN M AK70 04:23.36

3 80 Schrott Harald AUT/KTN M AK70 04:44.23
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Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results Gemeinde-Turmlauf

Overall

RK Stnr Name Team Times Total

1
104

105

106

Petrasch Benjamin

Ottowitz Daniel

Walluschnig Willibald

Marktgemeinde Arnoldstein

03:23.53

03:15.51

03:05.48

09:44.52

2
109

108

107

Fradler Stefan

Astner Anna-Maria

Hedenig Sabrina

Maria Saal

03:02.85

04:15.14

05:21.77

12:39.76

3
102

101

103

Eder Rebecca

Eder Ramon

Eder Elisabeth

Rangersdorf

06:20.78

06:55.14

07:05.08

20:21.00

11.09.2020 12:50:15 Results on https://results.fh-timing.com/pyr20/ Page 1 of 1



Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  11. September 2020

Results Feuerwehr-Turmlauf

Overall

RK Stnr Name Team Times Total

1
122

121

Kräuter Stephan

Buchacher Dieter
FF SIRNITZ 2

02:56.45

02:44.81
05:41.26

2
130

129

Mayer Fabian

Pitschek Simon
FF Schiefling am Wörthersee 4

03:18.01

03:05.11
06:23.12

3
123

124

Schmid Andreas

Beiweiß Ferdinand
St. Sebastian 1

02:53.56

03:38.34
06:31.90

4
134

133

Mayer Andi

Schuss Herbert
FF Schiefling am Wörthersee 2

03:23.05

03:29.06
06:52.11

5
132

131

Huainig Daniel

Moswitzer Sebastian
FF Schiefling am Wörthersee 3

03:26.48

03:41.60
07:08.08

6
136

135

Stöber Karlheinz

Schellander Daniel
FF Schiefling am Wörthersee 1

03:48.56

05:04.24
08:52.80

7
126

125

Brammer Peter Rene

Winter Daniel
Hauptwache Klagenfurt 1

05:31.77

05:04.34
10:36.11
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